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Ethno World Auction
Tuesday, November 29th 2022

2 Kwagiulth Stained Cedar Mask Signed Tony (Hunt),
6 1/4" High, Bukwus, Damage Noted

$100 - $150

1 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Basketry Wrapped Chinese Brown
Glazed Pottery Jar, 6 3/4" Length.

Lot # 3

3 Northwest Coast Model Totem Pole, Unsigned, 10
1/8" High

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 4

4 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Basketry Wrapped Bottle, 12" High.
$100 - $200

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Chinese Shiwan Ware Figure "Tea Drinker", 14 1/4"
x 12 1/2" x 7 1/2" Crazing Noted.

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 2
7 Asian Stone Carving: Cicada & a Lizard on Stand,

Tallest 5 1/2".
$60 - $100

6 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Censer, 4 3/4" x 8
1/4" Diameter, Hairline Noted.

Lot # 8

8 Ancient Style Pestle and Mortar.
$50 - $70

$100 - $200

Lot # 9

9 Chinese Cloisonne Zodiac Dragon Dish, 9 7/8"
Diameter.

$80 - $100

Lot # 6

Lot # 10

10 Japanese Brass & Bronze Bud Vase, Circa 1921-
1941, 8" High.

$80 - $120

Lot # 7



12 Pair of Coloured Engravings Signed Indistinctly, 9
1/4" x 6 7/8", "Figures, Bangkok 1975".

$50 - $60

11 Serigraph Signed Mark Henderson, 12" x 29",
"Place of Thunder".

Lot # 13

13 Northwest Coast Carved Cedar Mask with Cedar
Adornment, Unsigned, 11 1/8" High.

$150 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 14

14 Satsuma Low Bowl, 12 3/8" Diameter.
$70 - $140

Lot # 11

Lot # 15

15 Papua New Guinea Tapa Cloth, 46 1/2" x 29".
$100 - $150

Lot # 12

17 Serigraph Signed with Syllabics, 19 1/2" x 25 1/2",
"Two Fish".

$100 - $150

16 Hand Carved West African Salvaged Architectural
Post, 56" Length.

Lot # 18

18 South Asian Pigment on Textile, 12 3/4" x 37 3/4",
"Processional Scene".

$180 - $240

$100 - $200

Lot # 19

19 Kwagiulth Button Blanket Attributed to Fanny Henry
Alert Bay, 55" x 68".

$400 - $500

Lot # 16

Lot # 20

20 Chinese Porcelain Figure of Buddha on Stand, 11
1/2" High.

$80 - $120

Lot # 17



22 2 Asian Carved Figures: 1 Stone & 1 Wood.
$50 - $80

21 Nepalese Yak Saddle Tree, 13" Length.

Lot # 23

23 Chinese Yellow Glazed "Peaches" Dish Qianlong
Mark, 13 3/8" Diameter.

$160 - $240

$50 - $60

Lot # 24

24 Indigenous Relief Carving, 34" High.
$80 - $120

Lot # 21

Lot # 25

25 Chinese Hardwood Figural Carving, 14 5/8" High.
$80 - $100

Lot # 22

27 Japanese Inlaid Lacquer Bowl, 18" Diameter, Edge
Chipped.

$60 - $100

26 Cloisonne Vase with Butterflies & Floral Scroll
Work, 9" High.

Lot # 28

28 Japanese Marquetry Small Chest of Drawers.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 29

29 Heavily Carved Asian End Table with Elephants,
48".

$100 - $150

Lot # 26

Lot # 30

30 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Jar, 16"
High.

$50 - $70

Lot # 27



$200 - $400

31 Pair of Asian Rosewood Stools, 19 1/2" High.

Lot # 33

33 Gent's Cree Beaded Jacket, Size Large.
$225 - $275

$80 - $120

Lot # 34

34 Chinese Block Print Signed with Chop Mark, 14 1/2"
x 30", "Door Gods".

$80 - $120

Lot # 31

Lot # 35

35 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Ewer (No Cap), 11
3/4" High.

$60 - $100

Lot # 32

Lot # 36

36 Old Indo-Chinese Carved Wood & MOP inlaid
Drinks Tray, 24 1/8" Wide.

$100 - $200

32 Sarab Runner, Approximately 10'5" x 3'9".

38 Pair of Chinese Lion Dogs, 14" High. -
$80 - $120

37 3 Bolivian Textile Works, Largest 47" x 36".

Lot # 39

39 Chinese Green Cloisonne Vase, Seal Mark to Base,
15 1/4" High.

$300 - $400

$60 - $100

Lot # 40

40 Chinese 4 Panel Gold Ground Screen, Each Panel
72" x 16".

$200 - $300

Lot # 37

Lot # 41

41 Celadon Glaze Porcelain Jardiniere, 7 5/8" High.
$60 - $100

Lot # 38



43 Japanese Mixed Metal Vase (8"H) with Stand.
$50 - $70

42 Large Japanese Kutani Porcelain Vase, 14 1/2" x
8". -

Lot # 44

44 Pair of Tansu Cabinets, 29 3/4" x 27" x 14".
$200 - $300

$100 - $150

Lot # 45

45 Hand Woven Persian Carpet, Approximately 7'6" x
4'4".

$150 - $300

Lot # 42

Lot # 46

46 Pair of Japanese Shibayama Panels, Damage
noted.

$100 - $200

Lot # 43

$140 - $180

47 African Mask, 21 1/2" High.

Lot # 49

49 Pair of Chinese Porcelain Plaques in Wooden
Frames, 33" High.

$60 - $120

$80 - $120

Lot # 50

50 South Asian Tessellated Bone Round Box, 4 1/2" x
9 1/2" Diameter.

$200 - $300

Lot # 47

Lot # 51

51 Pair of Satsuma Vases with Moulded Figures, 10"
high.

$60 - $90

Lot # 48

Lot # 52

52 Iranian Khatam Kari Box with Lined Interior.
$60 - $100

48 Maprik Papua New Guinea "Hornbill" Longhouse
Plaque, 28" x 29" x 1 1/2"



$150 - $300

53 Chinese Rosewood Jewellery Casket, 12" Wide.

Lot # 55

55 Pair of South Asian Wooden Deity Stands, 17"
High.

$60 - $120

$100 - $150

Lot # 56

56 4 Chinese Silk Embroideries & a Carved Wood
Stand.

$70 - $100

Lot # 53

Lot # 57

57 2 Ohiaht Band Wood Carvings of Wolf Heads,
Signed D.B. Williams, 9 1/2" Length.

$100 - $150

Lot # 54

Lot # 58

58 3 Kutani Imari Vases, 9 1/2" High.
$60 - $100

54 Ardebil Runner, Approximately 8'9" x 2'11".

60 Old Hide Drum with Antler Handle, As Found, 24"
Diameter.

$60 - $100

59 Bentwood Hide Drum, 2 7/8" x 15 7/8".

Lot # 61

61 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase (13 3/4")
Mounted as a Lamp.

$60 - $100

$120 - $180

Lot # 62

62 Southern Asia "Blessing of Abundance" Ruyi
Sceptre, 13" wide, 20th C.

$100 - $150

Lot # 59

Lot # 63

63 Model Boat Carved from Bone & Horn, 20" Length.
$80 - $120

Lot # 60



65 Argillite Carving Signed Herman Collinson,
"Beaver", 5 3/4" x 3 3/8" x 3 5/8", Restoration to B

$100 - $200

64 Northwest Coast Silver Pendant Monogrammed
JRW, 3 1/4 High, Includes Pouch.

Lot # 66

66 Argillite Carving Signed Mrs.Mildred Pollard, 5 5/8"
High, 3 Figure Model Pole Engraved with ID#.

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 67

67 Group of 4 Inuit Antler & Marine Ivory Brooches, 1"-
2 1/8" High.

$80 - $100

Lot # 64

Lot # 68

68 Braided Leather & Sterling Silver Bolo Tie, Silver 2
1/2", Leather 20"

$60 - $100

Lot # 65

$120 - $180

69 Inuit Stone Carving Signed Shamisa E9-806, 8 1/2"
Tall, Maternal Figure In Amauti.

Lot # 71

71 Inuit Seal Sculpture Signed Abe Rube Paulatuk
NWT, 6 1/2", All Over Scuffing Noted.

$50 - $100

$200 - $300

Lot # 72

72 Pair of Children's Beaded Moccasins (Alberta
C.1919), 6 5/8" length.

$50 - $60

Lot # 69

Lot # 73

73 Sterling Mexican Mayan Face Bracelet & a 900
Silver Peruvian Mayan Bracelet.

$80 - $120

Lot # 70

Lot # 74

74 First Nations Fine Sterling Silver Eagle Bracelet,
Signed C.N. 97.

$100 - $150

70 5 Carved Items: Billiken/ Daruma Maori/ Seated
Round Section, 3 3/4", (No Export).



76 Haida Argillite "Sea Lion" Pendant Monogrammed
LW'78 (Possibly Louis Weden).

$100 - $200

75 Trobriand Islands Tortoise Shell Bicep Amulet, 5
5/8", No Export.

Lot # 77

77 South Asian Bone Carving of Ganesh, 3 1/2" High.
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 78

78 Chinese Bone Carving of Fisherman on Stand, 5
1/2", Repair Noted.

$60 - $100

Lot # 75

Lot # 79

79 Northwest Coast Silver Pendant Monogrammed
HW, "Ti'ckin KaKa Win", 2 3/8" High with Pouch.

$100 - $200

Lot # 76

81 Triple Strand Coral Beaded Necklace, 25 1/2"
Length.

$100 - $140

80 5 Hardstone Bangles, Largest 2 1/4" Internal
Diameter.

Lot # 82

82 Inuit Stone & Antler Narwhal Base Signed
Indistinctly, 12 3/4" Length.

$100 - $150

$60 - $120

Lot # 83

83 Chinese Sponge & Red Coral Necklace with
Filigree Clasp, 27" Length.

$60 - $100

Lot # 80

Lot # 84

84 Japanese Cast Iron Tetsubin with Brass Lid
(Signed) & Tigers Eye Finial, 4 1/2 x 6 1/2 x 5"

$80 - $120

Lot # 81



86 Unidentified Japanese Woodblock Print, 9" x 23
3/4".

$80 - $120

85 Chinese Silk Embroidery "Double Vase" Panel,
Framed, 22 1/2" x 11".

Lot # 87

87 19th Century Persian Brass Tray, 16 5/8".
$50 - $70

$120 - $180

Lot # 88

88 Chinese Embroidery of a Sea Dragon, 10 1/4" x
10", 20th C.

$150 - $200

Lot # 85

Lot # 89

89 Asian Hardstone Craving of a Horse with Wooden
Stand, 13 1/4", Chips Noted.

$80 - $120

Lot # 86

90A African Mask, 40 1/2" High.
$60 - $120

90 Kwagiulth Button Blanket Attributed to Fanny Henry
Alert Bay, 55" x 36".

Lot # 91

91 2 Chinese Carved Hardwood Star Gods, 19 1/4"
High.

$80 - $140

$300 - $400

Lot # 92

92 2 Japanese Vases with Oxide Bloom Glazes, 9" & 3
3/4".

$50 - $60

Lot # 90

Lot # 93

93 3 Chinese Porcelain Figures, tallest 10 3/4".
$80 - $120

Lot # 90A



$50 - $70

94 Asian Low Table with Carving & Glass Top, 29"
Wide.

Lot # 96

96 Kashan Carpet, Approximately 13'8" x 9'8".
$400 - $600

$80 - $120

Lot # 97

97 First Nations Velvet & Tanned Hide Infant Carrier,
20" High.

$50 - $100

Lot # 94

Lot # 98

98 3 Dyak Mandau Knives, 24" - 33" Length.
$50 - $100

Lot # 95

Lot # 99

99 Japanese Porcelain "Prunus Bough" Vase, 8" high.
$50 - $60

95 Lacquered Wood Dish, 13 3/4" Diameter. 106 Book: "Celestial Gallery", Romeo Shrestha,
Mandala Publishing 2000.

$50 - $60

100 Sarab Runner, Approximately 8' x 2'3".

Lot # 111

111 Coast Salish Moon Mask Signed Frank White
1987, 6 1/8" High.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

Lot # 112

112 Soapstone Walrus Carving, Signed, 8 1/4" x 9".
$150 - $200

Lot # 100

Lot # 113

113 Meiji Japan Green Kutani Vase, 6 Character Mark
to Base, Rim Cracked.

$60 - $100

Lot # 106



$100 - $200

114 Polished Green Stone Mounted on a Wooden
Stand, 12" Length.

Lot # 116

116 Painting on Paper Signed With Syllabics, 14" x
21", "Female Figure with Bird".

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 117

117 3 Chinese Silk Embroidered Medallions Couched
Gold Thread.

$50 - $80

Lot # 114

Lot # 118

118 Chinese Jewellery Cabinet with Original Box.
$60 - $70

Lot # 115

Lot # 119

119 Indigenous-Style Stone Axe, 26 3/4" Length.
$50 - $100

115 Oil on Canvas Attributed to Terricco Prado,35 1/2"
x 31 1/2", "Indigenous Portrait".

$50 - $100

120 Native American Woodlands Beaded Pom Pom
High Moccasins.

Lot # 122

122 3 Chinese Brass Trays.
$50 - $70

$150 - $300

Lot # 123

123 Collection of Chinese Carved Stands & Plate
Holders.

$100 - $150

Lot # 120

Lot # 124

124 Cochiti Pueblo NM Story Teller Figure Signed
Teresita Ortiz 1994, 11 1/2" x 7 1/2" x 10".

$200 - $300

Lot # 121

Lot # 125

125 2 Pieces of Cinnabar Lacquer & Champleve
Shaker, Chip Noted, 5 5/8"

$60 - $100

121 Northwest Coast Wood Carving, Monogram to The
Back, 11 3/4" High.



127 Hiroshige Woodblock Print, 9 3/8" x 14 1/2",
"Rain".

$60 - $100

126 Pastel on Paper Signed Darlene Metz, 14 1/2" x
10 1/2", "Traditional Boys Dancer".

Lot # 128

128 Carved Cedar Panel Signed Howard LaFortune
Verso, 11 x 12 1/4", "Owl" Design

$100 - $200

$80 - $100

Lot # 129

129 Inuit Wool Work on Linen Panel, 17 3/4" High.
$50 - $60

Lot # 126

Lot # 130

130 Najafabad Carpet, Approximately 12'4" x 8'9".
$600 - $900

Lot # 127

$200 - $300

131 Carved Antler Staff with Fur Adornment, NX, 68".

Lot # 133

133 6 Northwest Coast Serigraphs Signed Sean R.
Dixon & with Remarque.

$100 - $150

$150 - $300

Lot # 134

134 Tibetan Scarlet Lacquer Beggar's Bowl, 3 1/4" x
14" Diameter.

$50 - $60

Lot # 131

Lot # 135

135 2 Chinese Fretwork Rosewood Wall Sconces, 10"
High.

$100 - $150

Lot # 132

Lot # 136

136 Collection of Lacquer Ware Boxes & Pillows:
China/ Japan/ Burma.

$80 - $120

132 Carved Wood Plaque By Jean Cyncora After Bill
Reid, 32 1/4" x 51" x 2 1/2", "The Dog Salmon".



138 South Asian Pigment on Paper "Wedding
Procecssion", 14 1/4" x 11"

$200 - $300

137 Kwagiulth Serigraph Signed George Hunt Jr., 16
1/4" x 18 1/4", 149/155 "Morning Flight".

Lot # 139

139 2 Japanese Obi 182" & 128" Long.
$100 - $150

$100 - $150

Lot # 140

140 South Asian Textile Fragment, 5 1/2" x 4 3/4".
$50 - $60

Lot # 137

Lot # 141

141 Northwest Coast Paddle Plaque Signed Charlie
George, 55 1/2" Length.

$150 - $250

Lot # 138 $150 - $300

142 Collection of 10 Plate Stands & Vase Stands, 8".

Lot # 144

144 Chinese Embroidery of a Flower, 12 1/4" x 12",
20th C.

$150 - $200

$50 - $60

Lot # 145

145 4 Pieces of Korean Mother of Pearl Lacquer
Wares.

$50 - $60

Lot # 142

Lot # 146

146 Cantonese Pith Painting, 5 3/8" x 3 5/8", "Celestial
Banner".

$60 - $100

Lot # 143

Lot # 147

147 Zoomorphic Hardwood Bowl, 17 3/4" Length.
$50 - $60

143 Pair of Mandarin Sleeve Panels, Framed, 19" x 6
1/2".



$150 - $200

148 Wooden Inlay Chess Board, Syrian Origins, 19
3/4".

Lot # 150

150 Nanjing Yunjin Brocade Panel (10 3/4" x 8 3/4"),
Framed with Hard case.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 151

151 Antique Chinese Hand Embroidered Silk Piano
Shawl, 84" x 84".

$200 - $300

Lot # 148

Lot # 152

152 Navajo Silver & Turquoise Openwork Bracelet.
$150 - $200

Lot # 149

Lot # 153

153 Sino-Tibetan Ceremonial Horn Bowl, 4 1/2"
Diameter.

$100 - $150

149 2 Giltwood South Asian Carved Monks, 9 1/2"
High.

$80 - $120

154 Chinese Hardstone Buddha Carving, 2" High.

Lot # 156

156 Old South Asian Bronze Figure of Shiva, 4 7/8"
High.

$100 - $150

$50 - $100

Lot # 157

157 Ming & Qing Dynasty Collection of Carved
Animals, Agate Snuff Bottle & Duck- Apple Green
& White

$100 - $150

Lot # 154

Lot # 158

158 Chinese Porcelain Brush Washer (Cracked), 2
7/8" Diameter & Teapot 3 3/4" Length.

$60 - $100

Lot # 155

Lot # 159

159 Satsuma Bowl (Chip) & Dish, 6 1/8" & 6 1/4"
Diameter, As Found.

$80 - $120

155 2 Chinese Bone Snuff Bottles & a Carved Green
Stone Snuff Bottle, 2 3/4".



161 Hand Carved Wooden African Covered Animal
Container, 8 7/8" High.

$60 - $100

160 Haida Child's Button Vest, "Salmon & Thunderbird,
20 1/2" L.

Lot # 162

162 2 Japanese Lacquer Shrines, 6 1/8" & 12 1/2".
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 163

163 Korean Open Stand with Cabinetry Beneath.
$100 - $200

Lot # 160

Lot # 164

164 Copper Alloy Indian Statue of a Deity, 11 3/4"
High, Feet Repair Noted.

$50 - $80

Lot # 161

166 Chinese Boxwood Figure of Kwan Yin & Attendant
Child, 9 1/2" High.

$100 - $150

165 Copper Alloy Buddhist Deity, 5 1/4" High,
Restored at Feet

Lot # 167

167 Chinese Porvelain Jardiniere 8 1/2" Diameter.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 168

168 Chinese Glazed Pottery Garden Seat, 20 1/2"
High.

$100 - $200

Lot # 165

Lot # 169

169 Pink Quartz Koro & Cover with Stand, 6" x 6 1/2" x
4 1/2".

$300 - $500

Lot # 166



170 Pair of Chinese Porcelain Western Subject Snuff
Bottle, 2 1/2" High.

Lot # 172

172 Antique Chinese Carved Fan in Box, Condition
Noted/ Fragile.

$300 - $500

$100 - $200

Lot # 173

173 Satsuma Vase, 7 1/8" High.
$60 - $80

Lot # 170

Lot # 174

174 Collection of African Bangles, No Export, Inner
Diameter Approx. 2 1/2".

$75 - $120

Lot # 171

Lot # 175

175 Asian Pipe Made from a Tusk with Stand, 16 3/4"
Length, No Export.

$60 - $100

171

Lot # 176

176 Vintage Mah Jong Set in Case, 9 1/2" Wide.
$100 - $150

Pair of Signed Japanese Satsuma Vases, 6" High.
$200 - $500

178 Birch Bark Bailer/ Basket with Handle.
$50 - $70

177 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered
Jars, 8 3/4" High.

Lot # 179

179 Labrador Stone Carving, 12" High, Standing
Figure.

$60 - $100

$100 - $160

Lot # 180

180 Hand Carved Figure of Garuda, 12" High.
$60 - $80

Lot # 177

Lot # 181

181 Inuit Felt Embroidery, 27" x 17".
$60 - $100

Lot # 178



$80 - $120

182 Oil on Canvas Signed Garnet Tabacco 1999, 30" x
40", "Bird Form".

Lot # 184

184 Cork Diorama in Display Case, 6 1/2" High.
$60 - $120

$200 - $300

Lot # 185

185 Old Chinese Carved Ivory Diorama (1 3/4") in
Glazed Case, No Export.

$80 - $100

Lot # 182

Lot # 186

186 Silver Coloured Metal Chinese Bangle, 2 2/3"
Internal Diameter.

$60 - $100

Lot # 183

Lot # 187

187 Satsuma Buckle (3 1/2"W) & Brooch, 2 3/8" Wide.
$80 - $120

183 Pair of Chinese Snuff Bottles, 3 1/2" High.

$60 - $100

188 3 Bronze Castings: Brush Washer/ Turtle Box/
Ritual Dish, 4 3/8".

Lot # 190

190 Mother of Pearl Lacquer & Inlay Wall Plaque, 14
1/2" Wide.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 191

191 Balinese Batuan School Ink Wash on Paper, 13
1/2" x 11 1/2".

$100 - $200

Lot # 188

Lot # 192

192 Collection of Chines Ceramic Buildings.
$60 - $100

Lot # 189

Lot # 193

193 Collection of Purple Clay Tea Set with Case, 20th
C.

$150 - $200

189 Chinese Architectural Panel, 5 7/8" x 14 3/8",
Mounted in Frame.



195 Chinese Porcelain Teapot, 5" High.
$60 - $70

194 2 African Hardwood Carvings, 33 1/2" & 12 1/2"
High.

Lot # 196

196 Carved Celadon Porcelain Vase, 9 3/8" High.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 197

197 Wooden Carved Ink & Colour on Paper Album,
Signed Chang Da Chien, 10 1/4".

$300 - $400

Lot # 194

Lot # 198

198 Sepik River Papua New Guinea Story Board, 21" x
29 3/4" x 1 1/4".

$120 - $180

Lot # 195
$80 - $100

199 Japanese Silk Inset 2 Panel Screen, Condition
Noted.

Lot # 201

201 Yixing Purple Clay "Calligraphy of Blessing"
Teapot, 3 1/2" High.

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

Lot # 202

202 Yellow Ground Blue & White Ginger Jar, 3 1/2"
High.

$100 - $150

Lot # 199

Lot # 203

203 Warring State Militia Spear Head, 10" length, 20th
C.

$75 - $125

Lot # 200

Lot # 204

204 First Nations Collections of 18th C. Handmade
Blue Glass Trade Beads & 19th C. Trade Beads.

$60 - $100

200 First Nations Sterling Totem Pole Brooch (3") with
a Totem Spoon, 2 1/2".



$100 - $150

205 Pair of Blue & Red Marble Foo Dog Paper
Weights, 2 3/4" High.

Lot # 207

207 3 Inuit Carvings & Scrimshaw Panel, Longest 4
7/8", No Export.

$60 - $100

$75 - $125

Lot # 208

208 Japanese Gilt Lacquer Condiment Box.
$60 - $100

Lot # 205

Lot # 209

209 18th Century Chinese Blue & White Bowl with
Later Bowl, 9" Diameter, Chips Noted.

$60 - $100

Lot # 206

Lot # 210

210 Collection of Thematic: Silver Spoons/ Enamel
Brooch & a Silver Charm.

$60 - $100

206 Middle Eastern Ceremonial Dagger with Ornate
Hilt & Sheath, 10 1/2"L. $60 - $100

211 3 Glass Trade Beads on Cord, 1 1/4" & 1/2"
Length.

Lot # 213

213 Collection of 6 Vintage Orange & Pink Coral
Necklaces, Longest 23", No Export.

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 214

214 Haida Argillite Pendant in Silver Surround
Monogrammed GM, 2 3/8"H.

$100 - $150

Lot # 211

Lot # 215

215 Egyptian Revival Niello & Silver Pendant & Cuff
Links with an Ancient Signed Beetle Bead.

$60 - $100

Lot # 212

Lot # 216

216 African Carved Oval Face Bone Bead Bracelets,
No Export.

$50 - $100

212 Collection Including: Asian Glass Bowl/ Cloisonne
Covered Urn & a Green Stone Brush Washer.



218 Reproduction Mandarin Necklace, 56" length.
$60 - $90

217 Chinese Carved Turquoise Beaded Necklace with
Silver & Coral Dragon Pendant.

Lot # 219

219 Chinese Porcelain Figure Holding a Vase of Kwan
Yin, 10" High.

$60 - $100

$500 - $750

Lot # 220

220 Haitian Wood Carving "Drummer", 23 1/4" High.
$60 - $100

Lot # 217

Lot # 220A

220A Chinese Hand Woven Basket, 19 1/4" High.
$50 - $100

Lot # 218

$400 - $500

221 Chinese Ink on Silk Painting, Sight 40 1/4" x 19
3/8".

Lot # 223

223 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered
Jars, 11 1/2" High

$120 - $180

$50 - $100

Lot # 224

224 Chinese Carved Wood Box, 10 3/8".
$100 - $200

Lot # 221

Lot # 225

225 Group of 4 Paintings Marked "Painted in Hong
Kong by Chinese Refugee."

$80 - $120

Lot # 222

Lot # 226

226 Oil on Canvas Signed Garnet Tabacco 1999, 36" x
48", "Nesting Figures".

$300 - $400

222 Kwagiulth Button Blanket Attributed to Fanny
Henry Alert Bay, 51" x 76".



228 African Stringed Instrument, 35" length.
$100 - $200

227 Japanese Silk Inset Embossed 3 Panel Screen.

Lot # 229

229 3 African Watercolour Portraits, 14 1/2" x 10 1/2".
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 230

230 Kwagiulth "Crooked Beak Supernatural Bird"
Plaque signed Silas Coon, 12 1/4" Length.

$100 - $150

Lot # 227

Lot # 231

231 2 Chenghua Crackle Ware Vases, 7 5/8" High.
$250 - $350

Lot # 228

$100 - $200

232 Japanese Patinated Alloy Figure of a Child, 10"
High.

Lot # 234

234 Turtle Shell Rattle & Large Figural Spoon, 13 1/2".
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 235

235 19th Century Russian Bronze Triptych with 3
Colour Enamel, 6" x 15 1/2",

$200 - $300

Lot # 232

Lot # 236

236 Chinese Grisaille & Imari Porcelain Bowl, Gianlong
Mark with Box, 2 5/8" x 5 3/8".

$200 - $300

Lot # 233

Lot # 237

237 Chinese Hardstone Maiden with Basket (5 3/8")
with Stand & Box.

$150 - $300

233 4 Inuit Items: Kayak & Figure (8") Signed
Mingeriak, Fish & Miniature Figure



$50 - $70

238 Sepik River Papua New Guinea Story Board, 13
1/2" x 28 3/4" x 1".

Lot # 240

240 Teal & Gold Silk Robe with Belt, 51" High.
$60 - $100

$120 - $180

Lot # 241

241 Hand Woven Persian Runner, 13'1" x 3'7".
$200 - $400

Lot # 238

Lot # 242

242 Sarab Runner, Approximately 13' x 2'9".
$200 - $300

Lot # 239

Lot # 243

243 4 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Wall Plaques in
Frames, 30" High.

$100 - $200

239 Sarawack Ikat Wall Hanging "Ancestor &
Dragon's" with Wood Mounts, 53".

$80 - $120

244 Northwest Coast Carved & Engraved Talking
Stick, Signed Johnny/Dec/ 12/'04.

Lot # 246

246 2 Egyptian Textile Wall Hanging.
$50 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 247

247 Hand Woven Persian Carpet, Approximately 7'9" x
4'7".

$150 - $300

Lot # 244

Lot # 248

248 Serigraph Signed Jacoposie Tiqulik, 30" x 22",
"Inuit Drum", #26/50.

$80 - $160

Lot # 245

Lot # 249

249 Mahal Runner, Approximately 9'8" x 2'9".
$200 - $300

245 Prayer Flag Flown in Nepal, 7'4" x 2'.



$60 - $100

250 Asian Embroidered Cloth & Glazed Pot.

Lot # 252

252 6 Northwest Coast Serigraphs Signed Sean R.
Dixon & with Remarque.

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 253

253 Gilt Script "Heart Sutra" Calligraphy Jade
Pamphlet, 8 1/2"H.

$100 - $150

Lot # 250

Lot # 254

254 Blue Ground Famille Rose Dragon Medallion
Plate, Kangxi Mark, 8 1/2" Diameter.

$200 - $300

Lot # 251

Lot # 255

255 Chinese Porcelain Covered Jar with Kangxi Mark,
5 3/8" high.

$100 - $200

251 Child's Cowichan Sweater with 2 Cedar
Headbands & Carving.

257 "Summer Landscape" Chinese Yixing Teapot,
Signed Jiang Rong, 4" High.

$100 - $150

256 Russet Jade Cash Panel, 9 1/2" Length.

Lot # 258

258 Vintage Chinese Hardstone Lucky Tree, 9 3/4"
High.

$60 - $100

$125 - $150

Lot # 259

259 Collection of Japanese Plates, Bowls & Saucers,
largest 8 1/4" diameter.

$50 - $80

Lot # 256

Lot # 260

260 Chinese Porcelain Figure of the Buddha, 10" High.
$60 - $100

Lot # 257



262 3 Mixed Medias Signed Houstie, Largest 10 7/8" x
16 7/8", Various Subjects.

$100 - $150

261 3 Acrylic on Paper signed D.J. Tapaquan 2000, 11
1/8" x 30", Various Titles.

Lot # 263

263 Acrylic on Paper signed D.J. Tapaquan 2000, 20
3/8" x 10 3/4", "Portrait".

$80 - $120

$150 - $200

Lot # 264

264 2 Ink & Colour on Paper Paintings, 14 3/4" x 10
1/2".

$150 - $200

Lot # 261

Lot # 265

265 Acrylic on Board Signed Wongla Dada, 29 1/8" x
39 1/8", "Dreaming with Meerkat".

$300 - $400

Lot # 262

267 Oil on Canvas Signed Garnet Tabacco 1999, 30" x
40", "Bird Form".

$200 - $300

266 Mixed Media Signed Wayne Yerxa February/'93,
36" x 27 5/8", "Little Eagle Band".

Lot # 268

268 Sarab Runner, Approximately 11' x 3'4".
$250 - $350

$100 - $200

Lot # 269

269 Tibetan Thangka (59" x 34 1/2") in Shadow Box
Frame 68" x 43 1/2" x 3", Blessed by Rabjam
Rinpoche

$800 - $1,200

Lot # 266

Lot # 270

270 Tibetan Thangka (59 1/2" x 36") in Shadow Box
Frame 68" x 43 1/2" x 3", Blessed by Rabjam
Rinpoche

$800 - $1,200

Lot # 267



$150 - $200

271 Cinnabar Lacquer Box, 1 7/8" x 5" x 3 1/2".

Lot # 273

273 Japanese Copper Alloy Tsuba, 3 1/8" diameter.
$80 - $140

$60 - $100

Lot # 274

274 Warring State Foot Soldier Spear Head, 9 1/4"
Length.

$50 - $100

Lot # 271

Lot # 275

275 Chinese Silver Emperor Pendant.
$60 - $100

Lot # 272

Lot # 276

276 Blue & White Phoenix Wine Pot, 5" High.
$100 - $150

272 Sino-Tibetan "Blessing of Heaven" Dzi Beaded
Bracelet.

$80 - $120

277 Pair of Famille Rose "Lotus Pond" Framed Tiles,
11" High.

Lot # 279

279 Purple Clay "Eternal Leaf" Signatured Teapot
Signed Ku Ching- Chou, 4 1/2" High.

$100 - $150

$150 - $200

Lot # 280

280 Metal Inlaid Purple Clay "Garden" Teapot, 3" High.
$100 - $150

Lot # 277

Lot # 281

281 Plains Beaded Belt, Bird & Flower Design, 32"
Length.

$60 - $100

Lot # 278

Lot # 282

282 Japanese Bronze Brazier, 10 3/4" Wide.
$60 - $100

278 Collection of First Nations Bead Work Items,
largest 11 1/2" wide, Bear Claw noted, no export



283 2 Carvings: Japanese Figural & an African
Paginator (6 1/2"), No Export, Condition Noted.

Lot # 285

285 Chinese Brass Censer with Xuande Cast Mark, 5
1/2" Diameter.

$100 - $150

$50 - $100

Lot # 286

286 2 Indonesian Kris Knives, 17 3/8" & 20" Length.
$100 - $200

Lot # 283

Lot # 287

287 Heavy Copper "Lotus Blossom" Incense Burner, 5
1/4" High.

$100 - $150

Lot # 284

Lot # 288

288 Antique Betel Nut Box, 7 7/8" Wide.
$100 - $200

284

Lot # 289

289 Hummingbird Carved Cedar Box Signed Clifton
Fred, 5" Diameter.

$100 - $150

Inuit Antler "Striding Figure" Brooch, 2 1/4" high.
$60 - $100 290A Chinese Soft Stone Figure of Guanyin &

Attendant Child, 6 5/8"H.
$60 - $100

290 Openwork Early Republic Lady's Fan, 13" wide,
20th C.

Lot # 290B

290B Nephrite Inlaid "Spirit of Bamboo" Teapot, 6"
High.

$150 - $200

$75 - $125

Lot # 291

291 Yemeni Dagger in Silver Sheath, 13" Length.
$200 - $400

Lot # 290

Lot # 292

292 Chinese 4 Panel Gold Ground Screen, Back
Scuffed, Each Panel 72" x 16".

$150 - $200

Lot # 290A



294 Tibetan Thangka: She Chew Monastery Bodnath
Nepal, 42 1/2" x 27".

$200 - $300

293 Tibetan Thangka: She Chew Monastery Bodnath
Nepal, 40" x 29".

Lot # 295

295 Oil on Canvas Signed Doreen Nakamarram 26" x
38", "Women Dreaming".

$300 - $400

$200 - $300

Lot # 296

296 Chinese Double Sided Screen Section Archivally
Mounted, Sight 14" x 11 1/2".

$60 - $100

Lot # 293

Lot # 297

297 2 Northwest Coast Cedar Plaques: B. Martin &
George Mason, 17 1/4" & 21 1/4" Length.

$80 - $100

Lot # 294

299 4 Unsigned Nuu Chah Nulth Serigraphs 5 3/4" x
7".

$100 - $200

298 Lithograph After Goyo Hashiguchi, 11 3/8" x 16",
"Gyoga", Embossed Athens Gallery 1976.

Lot # 300

300 Lithograph After Goyo Hashiguchi, 15" x 11 5/8",
"Combing Hair", Embossed Athens Gallery C.

$160 - $220

$100 - $150

Lot # 301

301 Wedding Kimono & Obi.
$100 - $200

Lot # 298

Lot # 302

302 Tlingit Serigraph, 19 1/8" x 27", "Tlingit Box Design
Circa 1880".

$100 - $150

Lot # 299



Lot # 303

Lot # 304

304 Mid 19th Century Cantonese Pith Painting, 11 1/4"
x 7 1/4".

$100 - $200

303 Kwagiulth Serigraph After Chief Henry Speck, 16
3/4" x 15 1/2", "Frog-Wo-Kes".

Lot # 305

305 Ardebil Runner, Approximately 8'11" x 2'10".
$150 - $200

$80 - $100


